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1 43 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIER 236820-NA Cto. JUNIOR 00:36:12.525 - - 11:44.365 11:40.005 12:48.155 -
2 44 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL 280017-VI Cto. JUNIOR 00:37:20.634 1:08.109 1:08.109 14:02.694 11:07.655 12:10.285 -
3 45 LARISGOITIA ORTEGA, GORKA 280141-BI Cto. JUNIOR 00:41:49.057 5:36.532 4:28.423 12:20.796 12:30.776 16:57.485 -
4 46 EGIA IDOETA, IGOTZ 280201-BI Cto. JUNIOR 00:43:24.889 7:12.364 1:35.832 14:02.335 13:39.929 15:42.625 -
5 47 ASTIZ JAUREGUI, JULEN 236843-NA Cto. JUNIOR 00:49:34.655 13:22.130 6:09.766 14:31.825 15:40.545 19:22.285 -
6 51 RODRIGUEZ UNZAGA, EKAITZ 242255-RI Cto. JUNIOR 00:50:11.602 13:59.077 36.947 15:21.703 16:37.314 18:12.585 -
7 50 SANCHEZ BARRI, AITOR 55366-HU Cto. JUNIOR - 00:57:11.554 20:59.029 6:59.952 15:21.704 17:58.925 21:50.925 2:00.000
8 48 IRIARTE GOÑI, FERMIN 236842-NA Cto. JUNIOR 00:58:59.275 22:46.750 1:47.721 22:49.215 17:05.645 19:04.415 -

9 49 RAMOS JIMENEZ, RUBEN 55374-Z Cto. JUNIOR 00:24:48.142 2 Vta. 2 Vta. 24:48.142 - - -

1 2 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHAN 236822-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:30:16.385 - - 9:46.635 9:51.385 10:38.365 -
2 1 GUIMERA GASULLA, RAUL 55211-TE Cto. SENIOR 00:30:21.525 5.140 5.140 9:59.275 9:59.375 10:22.875 -
3 6 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKER 236878-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:30:31.068 14.683 9.543 10:04.436 9:44.087 10:42.545 -
4 4 SALSENCH CONSTANCIO, ELOI 146464-T Cto. SENIOR 00:32:00.714 1:44.329 1:29.646 10:28.284 10:43.245 10:49.185 -
5 7 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIER 236824-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:32:31.855 2:15.470 31.141 10:25.195 10:41.855 11:24.805 -
6 8 HIDALGO GARCIA, ALEX 280172-VI Cto. SENIOR 00:32:48.294 2:31.909 16.439 10:34.245 10:27.384 11:46.665 -
7 5 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAI 236880-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:33:18.305 3:01.920 30.011 10:42.245 10:36.565 11:59.495 -
8 9 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZEL 236850-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:33:43.257 3:26.872 24.952 10:45.655 10:51.875 12:05.727 -
9 10 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIME 280120-BI Cto. SENIOR 00:34:18.345 4:01.960 35.088 10:56.355 11:18.575 12:03.415 -
10 13 LARRAKOETXEA LOPEZ, ASIER 280192-BI Cto. SENIOR 00:35:08.785 4:52.400 50.440 11:21.675 11:25.765 12:21.345 -
11 27 LARRUZEA URKIDI, OIER 277769-BI Cto. SENIOR 00:36:10.516 5:54.131 1:01.731 11:30.943 11:52.268 12:47.305 -
12 11 LARIZGOITIA ORTEGA, IOSU 280159-BI Cto. SENIOR 00:36:30.975 6:14.590 20.459 11:48.455 11:54.355 12:48.165 -
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13 20 BARAINKA ZABALA, MARKEL 280190-BI Cto. SENIOR 00:36:49.075 6:32.690 18.100 11:45.835 12:09.255 12:53.985 -
14 16 PADILLA ARAMBURUZABALA, VALENTIN 280179-SS Cto. SENIOR 00:38:33.858 8:17.473 1:44.783 12:14.385 12:20.738 13:58.735 -
15 31 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLO 236810-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:39:57.952 9:41.567 1:24.094 13:18.752 12:36.175 14:03.025 -
16 15 CAMI SORIA, PAU 55384-Z Cto. SENIOR 00:40:15.095 9:58.710 17.143 12:17.815 13:14.585 14:42.695 -
17 25 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGO 236884-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:40:39.650 10:23.265 24.555 13:18.745 13:06.871 14:14.034 -
18 18 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIER 236834-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:40:47.135 10:30.750 7.485 13:00.825 13:20.265 14:26.045 -
19 19 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL 236835-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:41:17.505 11:01.120 30.370 13:37.905 13:40.925 13:58.675 -
20 28 REMIRO GARRALAGA, JORGE MARIANO 55229-Z Cto. SENIOR 00:42:24.535 12:08.150 1:07.030 13:55.855 13:16.395 15:12.285 -
21 12 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKEL 236847-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:42:27.125 12:10.740 2.590 13:01.995 14:10.895 15:14.235 -
22 21 DEL VALLE PEREZ DE HEREDIA, PABLO 280189-VI Cto. SENIOR 00:43:12.413 12:56.028 45.288 13:24.733 13:24.045 16:23.635 -
23 24 IRIONDO MONTERO, XEMARK 280195-SS Cto. SENIOR 00:43:58.315 13:41.930 45.902 13:18.075 15:28.395 15:11.845 -
24 29 SUBERO MARTINEZ, MIKEL 236853-NA Cto. SENIOR - 00:53:00.165 22:43.780 9:01.850 16:26.245 13:53.495 14:40.425 8:00.000
25 30 VICENTE SISO, JAUME 55390-HU Cto. SENIOR - 01:22:48.633 52:32.248 29:48.468 16:54.034 20:55.206 26:59.393 18:00.000

26 3 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS 236812-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:20:16.356 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 10:17.701 9:58.655 - -
27 22 ERAUZKIN ZARANDONA, ANDONI 280082-BI Cto. SENIOR 00:22:35.519 1 Vta. 2:19.163 11:11.454 11:24.065 - -
28 14 MARTINEZ DUEÑAS, MIKEL 236821-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:30:54.930 1 Vta. 8:19.411 11:58.545 18:56.385 - -
29 33 LLANTADA SOPELANA, ROBERTO 280109-VI Cto. SENIOR 00:33:59.174 1 Vta. 3:04.244 17:00.719 16:58.455 - -
30 32 RODANES LEON, PABLO 236875-NA Cto. SENIOR 00:38:34.100 1 Vta. 4:34.926 16:51.515 21:42.585 - -
31 23 ASTELARRA URBERUAGA, UNAI 280095-BI Cto. SENIOR - 3 Vta. 2 Vta. - - - -

1 71 SANTISO ARAMAIO, OIER 280202-BI TROFEO 00:23:16.080 - - 11:33.025 11:43.055 - -
2 64 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDRO 236762-NA TROFEO 00:25:15.075 1:58.995 1:58.995 11:54.670 13:20.405 - -

Página : 2 / 4



4º ENDURO BERTIZARANA, 10 marzo 2024

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com
WWW.CHRONOFINISH.ES

Impreso: 10/03/2024 15:46

3 70 BIURRARENA MARIÑELARENA, JON 236888-NA TROFEO 00:26:32.180 3:16.100 1:17.105 12:44.436 13:47.744 - -
4 62 TXURRUKA ZABALA, IKER 280168-BI TROFEO 00:26:32.404 3:16.324 0.224 13:20.599 13:11.805 - -
5 79 ROMERO LERMA, ARITZ 280191-BI TROFEO 00:27:04.180 3:48.100 31.776 13:10.115 13:54.065 - -
6 63 CANO DIEZ, RAUL 280119-BI TROFEO 00:27:11.280 3:55.200 7.100 14:11.175 13:00.105 - -
7 61 EGIA IDOETA, JOKIN 236893-NA TROFEO 00:27:37.560 4:21.480 26.280 14:08.295 13:29.265 - -
8 69 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 280155-SS TROFEO 00:28:23.310 5:07.230 45.750 14:35.525 13:47.785 - -
9 88 GONZALEZ LEJARZA, MIKEL 330081-BI-… TROFEO 00:29:00.510 5:44.430 37.200 14:38.875 14:21.635 - -
10 67 GOMEZ LARROCEA, LANDER 280036-BI TROFEO 00:29:18.451 6:02.371 17.941 14:29.965 14:48.486 - -
11 72 ANTIA LARRAÑAGA, UNAI 277770-SS TROFEO 00:30:15.610 6:59.530 57.159 15:22.525 14:53.085 - -
12 85 IRAIZOZ OLIVA, DAVID 236874-NA TROFEO 00:30:27.699 7:11.619 12.089 14:06.344 16:21.355 - -
13 80 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL 280057-BI TROFEO 00:30:36.440 7:20.360 8.741 13:23.455 17:12.985 - -
14 87 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL 280198-SS TROFEO 00:30:51.214 7:35.134 14.774 13:44.729 17:06.485 - -
15 73 BENAVENTE EIZMENDI, AIUR 280060-SS TROFEO 00:31:30.160 8:14.080 38.946 14:32.195 16:57.965 - -
16 78 ZARDOYA EGAÑA, IÑIGO 280151-SS TROFEO 00:33:04.160 9:48.080 1:34.000 15:31.905 17:32.255 - -
17 65 BEOBIDE ARIJA, ENDIKA 280205-BI TROFEO 00:33:48.514 10:32.434 44.354 16:32.995 17:15.519 - -
18 84 ETXEBERRIA APECETXEA, AIMAR 236779-NA TROFEO 00:36:13.530 12:57.450 2:25.016 16:52.125 19:21.405 - -
19 86 PEREZ GARCIA, IKER 280136-BI TROFEO 00:39:39.480 16:23.400 3:25.950 15:23.935 24:15.545 - -
20 68 ADURIZ FERNADEZ, UNAI 280196-SS TROFEO 00:41:51.830 18:35.750 2:12.350 21:01.375 20:50.455 - -
21 75 GABIOLA KORTA, GOTZON 277775-BI TROFEO 01:01:26.008 38:09.928 19:34.178 17:08.333 44:17.675 - -
22 81 ODRIOZOLA ELKOROBEREZIBAR, ANDER 236883-NA TROFEO - 01:06:25.910 43:09.830 4:59.902 21:02.665 35:23.245 - 10:00.000
23 89 ROMAN FERREIRA, ALBERTO 280066-VI TROFEO - 01:19:25.390 56:09.310 12:59.480 20:33.165 32:52.225 - 26:00.000

24 76 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY 236871-NA TROFEO 00:12:58.755 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 12:58.755 - - -
25 83 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL 236868-NA TROFEO 00:25:01.864 1 Vta. 12:03.109 25:01.864 - - -
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26 66 CARTON LOPEZ, DAVID 280150-SS TROFEO - 2 Vta. 1 Vta. - - - -
27 82 RELLAN ALONSO, URKO 236867-NA TROFEO - - - - - - -

1 104 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIER 236885-NA VETERANOS 00:24:12.110 - - 11:28.505 12:43.605 - -
2 101 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTO 236887-NA VETERANOS 00:24:43.940 31.830 31.830 11:19.695 13:24.245 - -
3 107 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN 280176-SS VETERANOS 00:27:32.553 3:20.443 2:48.613 12:44.358 14:48.195 - -
4 106 ALMEIDA MOTA, FAUSTO MIGUEL 280204-BI VETERANOS 00:27:51.350 3:39.240 18.797 12:53.375 14:57.975 - -
5 119 VAZQUEZ ITURRIAGA, SERGIO 236889-NA VETERANOS 00:29:08.530 4:56.420 1:17.180 13:32.795 15:35.735 - -
6 105 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGEL 55350-Z VETERANOS 00:29:12.870 5:00.760 4.340 13:17.765 15:55.105 - -
7 102 MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JON 236795-NA VETERANOS 00:34:38.059 10:25.949 5:25.189 15:07.234 19:30.825 - -
8 118 GONZALEZ VILLATE, OSCAR 280094-BI VETERANOS 00:35:28.425 11:16.315 50.366 14:02.689 21:25.736 - -
9 110 LOPETEGUI MENDIZABAL, ANTTON 280061-SS VETERANOS 00:36:08.919 11:56.809 40.494 15:23.345 20:45.574 - -
10 117 OLABARRIA AZPURU, IBON 280154-BI VETERANOS 00:36:22.679 12:10.569 13.760 13:34.464 22:48.215 - -
11 113 ASIN ARNEDO, RUBEN 236886-NA VETERANOS 00:36:30.461 12:18.351 7.782 15:15.905 21:14.556 - -
12 109 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOS 236856-NA VETERANOS 00:38:18.080 14:05.970 1:47.619 13:05.145 25:12.935 - -
13 111 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGE 277778-BI VETERANOS 00:41:59.520 17:47.410 3:41.440 13:55.065 28:04.455 - -
14 120 TORRES PEREZ, RICARDO 55356-Z VETERANOS 00:42:38.375 18:26.265 38.855 17:59.993 24:38.382 - -
15 108 DABAN MIRO, ERNEST 55304-HU VETERANOS 00:51:47.100 27:34.990 9:08.725 19:19.095 32:28.005 - -
16 114 GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDRO 280037-BI VETERANOS 00:55:16.833 31:04.723 3:29.733 18:21.752 36:55.081 - -

17 116 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS 236869-NA VETERANOS 00:18:46.878 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 18:46.878 - - -
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DORSAL FEDERADO CATEGORIA TOTAL PENALIZACION SALIDA PC PENALIZACION CH1 PENALIZACION CH2 PENALIZACION CH3 PENALIZACION CH4

1 GUIMERA GASULLA, RAULCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
2 MEOQUI IPARRAGUIRRE, OIHANCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
3 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOSCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
4 SALSENCH CONSTANCIO, ELOICto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
5 APEZTEGUIA LASAGA, UNAICto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
6 ALEMAN AZCARRAGA, IKERCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
7 GALLARDON EUGUI, XABIERCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
8 HIDALGO GARCIA, ALEX Cto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
9 FACENDA ROMERO, NAITZELCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 PRADERA ABRISKETA, JAIMECto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
11 LARIZGOITIA ORTEGA, IOSUCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
12 BELOQUI BEUNZA, MIKELCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
13 LARRAKOETXEA LOPEZ, ASIERCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
14 MARTINEZ DUEÑAS, MIKELCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
15 CAMI SORIA, PAU Cto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
16PADILLA ARAMBURUZABALA, VALENTINCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
17ZUAZO ARIETA-ARAUNABEÑA, JONCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
18 PEREZ LEKUMBERRI, ASIERCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
19 SANZOL OIZA, MIGUEL Cto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
20 BARAINKA ZABALA, MARKELCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
21DEL VALLE PEREZ DE HEREDIA, PABLOCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
22 ERAUZKIN ZARANDONA, ANDONICto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
23 ASTELARRA URBERUAGA, UNAICto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
24 IRIONDO MONTERO, XEMARKCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
25 IZURIAGA LABIANO, DIEGOCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
26 ELGUEZABAL GANDARIAS, MIKELCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
27 LARRUZEA URKIDI, OIER Cto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
28REMIRO GARRALAGA, JORGE MARIANOCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
29 SUBERO MARTINEZ, MIKELCto. SENIOR 0:08 00:00 00:00 08:00 ################# 00:00
30 VICENTE SISO, JAUME Cto. SENIOR 0:18 00:00 00:00 14:00 ################# 04:00
31 UZQUEDA ELVIRA, PABLOCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
32 RODANES LEON, PABLO Cto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
33 LLANTADA SOPELANA, ROBERTOCto. SENIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
34 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
35 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
36 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
37 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
38 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
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38 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
39 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
40 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
41 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
42 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
43 BELASCOAIN PARDO, OIERCto. JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
44 ARMAS PEREZ, MIKEL Cto. JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
45 LARISGOITIA ORTEGA, GORKACto. JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
46 EGIA IDOETA, IGOTZ Cto. JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
47 ASTIZ JAUREGUI, JULEN Cto. JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
48 IRIARTE GOÑI, FERMIN Cto. JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
49 RAMOS JIMENEZ, RUBENCto. JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
50 SANCHEZ BARRI, AITOR Cto. JUNIOR 0:02 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:00 #################
51 RODRIGUEZ UNZAGA, EKAITZCto. JUNIOR 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
52 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
53 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
54 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
55 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
56 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
57 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
58 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
59 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
60 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
61 EGIA IDOETA, JOKIN TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
62 TXURRUKA ZABALA, IKER TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
63 CANO DIEZ, RAUL TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
64 IRIGOYEN TELLETXEA, ALEJANDROTROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
65 BEOBIDE ARIJA, ENDIKA TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
66 CARTON LOPEZ, DAVID TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
67 GOMEZ LARROCEA, LANDER TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
68 ADURIZ FERNADEZ, UNAI TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
69 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDROTROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
70BIURRARENA MARIÑELARENA, JONTROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
71 SANTISO ARAMAIO, OIER TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
72 ANTIA LARRAÑAGA, UNAI TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
73 BENAVENTE EIZMENDI, AIURTROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
74 AKARREGI MARKES, GOTZONTROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
75 GABIOLA KORTA, GOTZON TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
76 SERRANO SAIZ, JERAY TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00
77 TELLERIA BAJO, MIKEL AITORTROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00
78 ZARDOYA EGAÑA, IÑIGO TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00
79 ROMERO LERMA, ARITZ TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00
80 ARRIETA UGALDE, DANEL TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00
81ODRIOZOLA ELKOROBEREZIBAR, ANDERTROFEO 0:10 00:00 00:00 10:00 00:00 00:00
82 RELLAN ALONSO, URKO TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
83 NOS ZARATIEGUI, DANIEL TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
84 ETXEBERRIA APECETXEA, AIMARTROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
85 IRAIZOZ OLIVA, DAVID TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
86 PEREZ GARCIA, IKER TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
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87 PEREZ MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUELTROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
88 GONZALEZ LEJARZA, MIKEL TROFEO 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
89 ROMAN FERREIRA, ALBERTOTROFEO 0:26 00:00 03:00 14:00 06:00 03:00
90 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
91 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
92 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
93 0 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
94 MARSHALL 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
95 MARSHALL 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
96 MARSHALL 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
97 MARSHALL 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
98 MARSHALL 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
99 MARSHALL 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

100 MEDICO 0 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
101 ITOIZ DONAMARIA, ALBERTOVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
102MACAZAGA OCHANDORENA, JONVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
103 SOLDEVILLA GONZALEZ, VICENTEVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
104 OTXOTORENA SAENZ, XABIERVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
105 MAROTO ROYO, MIGUEL ANGELVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
106ALMEIDA MOTA, FAUSTO MIGUELVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
107 GIL INSAUSTI, IULEN VETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
108 DABAN MIRO, ERNEST VETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
109 ESQUIROZ RUIZ, CARLOSVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
110LOPETEGUI MENDIZABAL, ANTTONVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
111 PINEDA MARTINEZ, JORGEVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
112 PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESCVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
113 ASIN ARNEDO, RUBEN VETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
114 GOMEZ OTERO, LEANDROVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
115CALLEJO GIMENO, PABLO ANDRESVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
116 NOS MURU, JUAN LUIS VETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
117 OLABARRIA AZPURU, IBONVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
118 GONZALEZ VILLATE, OSCARVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
119 VAZQUEZ ITURRIAGA, SERGIOVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
120 TORRES PEREZ, RICARDOVETERANOS 0:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
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